Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo delle Ville 2026 1™prova Data: 01/02/2026
Data creazione: 2026/02/23 02:04:21

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CAPITANI Edoardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:23:55
2 ZANGARI Federica CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:39:13
Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DI GIAMBATTISTA Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:27:12
PM MATTIOLI Lorenzo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:24:24
Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SAPORITO Giancarlo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:32:31
2 MARIANI Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:44:29
3 MARINO Riccardo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:46:23
4 BELLOTTI Pierangelo ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:47:46
5 DI CECCO Vincenzo TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:53:25
NP GHEZZI| Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:00:00
Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FORINO Leonardo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:26:32
2 DI MATTIA Gabriele CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:36:42
3 DE ROSSI Marco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 01:40:43
NP VISPI Paolo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MARIANI Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:25:01
2 GUARDINI Daniele A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:30:41
3 DESPLANQUES Michael A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:32:30
4 BUCCI Federico A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:37:15
5 DOMINICI Marco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:37:39
6 FIORELLA Alessandro A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:39:18
7 SCHIRONE Luigi CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:40:48
8 RENZI Francesco CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:41:06
9 VENEZIANI Giulio A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:44:10
10 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:52:16



11 MACCARONE Nunzio Matteo

12
NP

TISALVI Andrea
SINTONI Mike

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MORETTI Roberto
SCARPONI Lily
SPERNANZONI David
CITTERICO Dario
CORAZZA Eugenio
PELAGRACCI Filippo
MECOZZI Paolo
LUCARELLI Marco

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

ROLLINS Helen Cathleen
BISOGNI Natascia
ADDARIO Filippo

LIUZZI Michele
BLONDEEL Christine
VALINOTI Felice
GIORGI Adriano
ARCALENI Emilia

DI PACE Luigi

GAMBINI Mario
SPAGNOLI Andrea
CARINI Silvia

ROSSI Tiziana

MADRID Sandra Marcela
BRANDI Vincenzo

NICOLO' Francesca Romana

PAPALIA Bruno
PANELLA Lorenzo
VETERE Giacinto
SANTAMARIA Ivana
DE LUCA Manuel
DE VITO Gianfranco
OTERI Vittorio
FINAMORE Vittorio
RAGGIO Enrico

Categoria: VERDE

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SPANO Carmine Luigi
PIRRI Maria

A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

00:55:58
00:56:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:39:22
00:42:43
00:43:08
00:43:28
00:46:42
00:49:02
00:52:59
01:01:39

Tempo
00:30:16
00:33:09
00:34:08
00:37:02
00:41:20
00:41:23
00:42:06
00:44:52
00:46:50
00:47:10
00:52:32
00:55:06
00:56:02
01:00:31
01:03:35
01:04:02
01:04:11
01:20:45
01:23:43
01:25:26
01:28:45
01:33:28
01:40:49
00:00:00
00:48:51

Tempo
00:27:10
00:28:19
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TOSCANO Marzia
CALVIELLO Stefano
LILLO Domenico

GIORGI Cinzia

LABRIOLA Maria Virginia
ZANGARI Giacinto
LABRIOLA Maria Ludovica
SALZANO Riccardo
PELAGRACCI Emma
SILVI Giulio

Categoria: W14

Pos.

1 JUVANON DU VACHAT Ysé

2

Nome

SILVI Gaia

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

KURSCHINSKI Margherita
REVESSI Cecilia Maria
GALLI Cristina

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

KERESZTES Cristina
ALLEGRINI Greta
MUCCI Tatiana
PELLEGRINO Donatella
RAGGIO Rebecca
BELLUCCI Patrizia

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

BRANDI Adrienne
BRANDI Andreina
LANNA Linda

CONTI Francesca
ALEANDRI Francesca

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

00:28:38
00:29:22
00:30:04
00:30:31
00:35:17
00:35:58
00:38:48
00:40:58
00:53:12
00:43:13

Tempo
00:21:24
00:44:24

Tempo
00:36:20
00:40:19
00:41:58

Tempo
00:33:10
00:34:51
00:39:19
00:46:58
01:03:16
00:50:58

Tempo
00:31:13
00:31:57
00:35:13
00:56:04
01:09:04



